
D
ay

Ti
m

e
G

ra
de

 L
ev

el
K

ur
e

Sk
og

lu
nd

Fo
rs

m
an

Sa
nd

st
ed

e
R

ob
er

ts
En

ge
l

W
ilc

ox
M

us
ic

 N
EW

N
or

th
 S

ta
r/

Pa
rk

vi
ew

D
ay

Ti
m

e
G

ra
de

 L
ev

el
K

ur
e

Sk
og

lu
nd

Fo
rs

m
an

Sa
nd

st
ed

e
R

ob
er

ts
En

ge
l

W
ilc

ox
M

us
ic

 N
EW

La
ur

en
tia

n

D
ay

Ti
m

e
G

ra
de

 L
ev

el
H

in
ric

hs
W

ar
ne

r
Sa

nd
st

ed
e

W
ilc

ox
M

us
ic

 N
EW

ST
EA

M
EP

P

D
ay

Ti
m

e
G

ra
de

 L
ev

el
H

in
ric

hs
W

ar
ne

r
Sa

nd
st

ed
e

W
ilc

ox
M

us
ic

 N
EW

ST
EA

M
EP

P

M
on

da
y,

Tu
es

da
y,

Th
ur

sd
ay

,
Fr

id
ay

8:
05

-8
:5

5
6

P
R

E
P

6
6

6 
(e

ve
ry

 o
th

er
 d

ay
)

6
In

t
6 

(e
ve

ry
 o

th
er

 d
ay

)
La

ur
en

tia
n

8:
55

-9
:4

5
5

5
P

R
E

P
5

pr
ep

/tr
av

el
/le

ss
on

s
5

5
5t

h 
or

ch
es

tra
La

ur
en

tia
n

9:
45

-1
0:

35
3

3
3

3
3

In
t

La
ur

en
tia

n
10

:3
5-

11
:2

5
4

4
4

4
La

ur
en

tia
n

4
In

t
P

R
E

P
/tr

av
el

11
:2

5-
12

:0
5

lu
nc

h/
tra

ve
l

lu
nc

h/
tra

ve
l

lu
nc

h/
tra

ve
l

La
ur

en
tia

n
lu

nc
h/

tra
ve

l
lu

nc
h/

tra
ve

l
lu

nc
h

12
:0

5-
12

:5
5

K
K

K
P

R
E

P
La

ur
en

tia
n

K
K

R
R

H
S

K
12

:5
5-

1:
45

1
1

1
1

La
ur

en
tia

n
1

1
R

R
H

S
1:

45
-2

:3
5

2
2

2
2

La
ur

en
tia

n
P

R
E

P
P

R
E

P
R

R
H

S

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

8:
05

-8
:4

5
6

P
R

E
P

6
6

6
6

6
La

ur
en

tia
n

8:
45

-9
:2

5
5

5
P

R
E

P
5

pr
ep

/tr
av

el
/le

ss
on

s
5

5
5t

h 
or

ch
es

tra
La

ur
en

tia
n

9:
25

-1
0:

05
3

3
3

3
3

In
t

La
ur

en
tia

n
10

:0
5-

10
:4

5
4

4
4

4
La

ur
en

tia
n

4
P

R
E

P
10

:4
5-

11
:2

5
lu

nc
h/

tra
ve

l
lu

nc
h/

tra
ve

l
lu

nc
h/

tra
ve

l
La

ur
en

tia
n

lu
nc

h/
tra

ve
l

lu
nc

h/
tra

ve
l

lu
nc

h
11

:2
5-

12
:0

5
2

K
K

P
R

E
P

La
ur

en
tia

n
K

K
R

R
H

S
12

:0
5-

12
:4

5
K

1
1

1
La

ur
en

tia
n

1
1

R
R

H
S

K
12

:4
5-

1:
25

1
2

2
2

La
ur

en
tia

n
P

R
E

P
P

R
E

P
R

R
H

S

M
on

da
y,

Tu
es

da
y,

Th
ur

sd
ay

,
Fr

id
ay

8:
10

-9
:0

0
6

6
P

R
E

P
6

6
6

9:
00

-9
:5

0
K

K
K

pr
ep

/tr
av

el
/le

ss
on

s
5t

h 
or

ch
es

tra
K

9:
50

-1
0:

40
2

P
R

E
P

2
le

ss
on

s
2

2 
P

E
10

:4
0-

11
:3

0
1

1
1

1
pr

ep
/tr

av
el

11
:3

0-
12

:0
0

lu
nc

h
lu

nc
h

lu
nc

h
lu

nc
h

lu
nc

h
lu

nc
h

lu
nc

h
12

:0
0-

12
:5

0
4

4
R

R
H

S
4

R
R

H
S

P
ar

kv
ie

w
4

12
:5

0-
1:

40
3

3
R

R
H

S
3

R
R

H
S

3
1:

40
-2

:3
0

5
5

R
R

H
S

5
R

R
H

S
5

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

8:
10

-8
:5

0
6

6
P

R
E

P
6

6
6

8:
50

-9
:3

0
K

K
K

pr
ep

/tr
av

el
/le

ss
on

s
5t

h 
or

ch
es

tra
K

9:
30

-1
0:

10
2

P
R

E
P

2
le

ss
on

s
2

2 
P

E
10

:1
0-

10
:5

0
1

1
1

1
pr

ep
/tr

av
el

10
:5

0-
11

:2
0

lu
nc

h
lu

nc
h

lu
nc

h
lu

nc
h

lu
nc

h
lu

nc
h

lu
nc

h
11

:2
0-

12
:0

0
4

4
R

R
H

S
4

R
R

H
S

4
12

:0
0-

12
:4

0
3

3
R

R
H

S
3

R
R

H
S

3
12

:4
0-

1:
20

5
5

R
R

H
S

5
R

R
H

S
5


